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Al Rajhi Saving and Liquidity Fund - USD
sl Jo Al LA anl ) (3501
Al Rajhi Saving and Liquidity Fund - SAR
aee) il
EQUITY FUNDS
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Al Rajhi Saudi Equity Fund
Daallall pgud sl N 550
Al Rajhi Global Equity Fund
Aandall a8 an) (550
Al Rajhi GCC Equity Fund
Bl o) sall g Ul ag Y aal (3530
Al Rajhi Materials Sector Equity Fund
A gl a5 aal 5 stia
Al Rajhi Arab Equity Markets Fund
Sl 55l s saill oanl N (3501
Al Rajhi Growth and Dividends Fund
axie 43 sl agll 5al (sl s il ol aal G saim
Sl
Al Rajhi MSCI Index Fund
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Al Rajhi Freestyle Saudi Equity Fund
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Al Rajhi Inclusion Fund
B_aall 5 das siall DS AN a3 saia
Al Rajhi Mid/Small-Cap Fund
Ll asl )l G saia
Al Rajhi Momentum Fund
Sl anl )l §paia
Al Rajhi Large-Cap Fund

Al Rajhi PetroChemical Fund
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FUND OF FUNDS
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Al Rajhi Balanced Fund
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Al Rajhi Growth Fund
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Al Rajhi Conservative Fund )
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Dec 2018

Aug 31,2021

Aug 2023

Aug 02,2023

Aug 2023

Jul 2024

Aug 2024

Dec 1998

Dec 1998

Jun 2011

1,000.0000 2,616.0090 Jun 04, 2025 2,666.6191 2,666.3159 0.0001
100.0000 181.2312 Jun 04, 2025 184.6642 184.6416 0.0154%
100.0000 1,475.1017 Jun 04, 2025 1,369.1583 1,349.4140 1.8532%
100.0000 412.7683 Jun 04, 2025 416.8073 407.9050 0.5458%
100.0000 363.0244 Jun 04, 2025 343.0904 338.7814 1.4164%

10.0000 20.1482 Jun 04, 2025 18.4929 18.2635 1.1982%
100.0000 158.6630 Jun 04, 2025 151.8393 149.6506 1.1290%
10.0000 26.5487 Jun 04, 2025 25.1282 24.6916 1.6249%
10.0000 19.2054 Jun 04, 2025 17.4028 17.1968 1.2459%
10.0000 18.8222 Jun 04, 2025 17.1956 16.9539 1.8532%
10.0000 14.8286 Jun 04, 2025 13.4860 13.3542 1.8532%
10.0000 16.3082 Jun 04, 2025 14.6120 14.4634 0.9901%
10.0000 13.7097 Jun 04, 2025 12.4289 12.2841 1.8532%
10.0000 10.2942 Jun 04, 2025 9.8604 9.6654 2.2617%
10.0000 9.447 Jun 04, 2025 8.6017 84922 0.0000%
3.7500 13.1260 Jun 04, 2025 13.0277 12.9789 0.3005%
3.7500 20.4837 Jun 04, 2025 19.3907 19.1564 0.6997%
375.0000 566.9840 Jun 04, 2025 569.8901 568.7299 0.1996%

0.0114%

0.0122%

1.4632%

2.1824%

1.2719%

1.2561%

1.4625%

1.7682%

1.1979%

1.4256%

0.9870%

1.0274%

1.1788%

2.0175%

1.2898%

0.3760%

1.2231%

0.2040%

4.62% 166.66%
4.52% 84.66%
-7.18% 1,269.16%
0.98% 316.81%
-5.49% 243.09%
-8.22% 84.93%
-2.68% 157.68%
-3.84% 207.08%
-9.39% 74.03%
-8.64% 71.96%
-9.05% 34.86%
-10.40% 46.12%
-9.34% 24.29%
-4.21% -1.40%
-8.95% -13.98%
-0.75% 247.41%
-5.34% 417.09%
0.51% 51.97%

100,784,632.42

3,087,182,544.20

2,582,901,926.05

7,787,798.40

444,118,756.05

51,613,789.66

142,989,308.16

648,272,668.10

59,311,943.59

3,315,806,402.83

666,758,072.03

2,066,587,554.54

612,851,402.56

2,206,520,539.44

464,456,925.16

403,587,189.21

7,887,074,667.32

219,090,801.23
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MONEY MARKET FUNDS
Al gall anl )l (3 saia

A Rl A (e Jan 2024 1.0000 1.0597 Jun 04, 2025 1.0858 1.0857 0.0154% 5.8400% 5.91% 6.12% 19,159,730,968.55
Ul s23aia Gailia
Multi Asset Fund
Ggaaall Gili Y1 (3 500m
el ARG EnS Jun 2022 1.00 0.9822 Jun 04, 2025 0.9677 0.9613 0.3188% 0.6658% -1.48% 0.50% 5,864,382.66
Aoedll Sla 5 Al ) ) G saia
Al Rajhi Monthly Distribution Fund Aug 2022 10.00 10.4140 Jun 04, 2025 10.4245 10.3118 0.6920% 1.0929% 3.65% 30.78% 1,894,749,302.01
Sl ol sl (3 5a0a
Shifa Health Endowment Eund Apr 2023 1.00 1.0214 Jun 04, 2025 1.0129 1.0063 0.3188% 0.6559% -0.83% 4.75% 56,648,200.76
sl an gl s 3s2ia
Autism Associations Endowment Fund Jun 2023 1.00 1.0250 Jun 04, 2025 1.0236 1.0173 0.3188% 0.6193% -0.14% 5.82% 44,832,044.28
85 el g Climan (3 500a
e e et Jun 2023 1.00 1.0277 Jun 04, 2025 1.0191 1.0132 0.3188% 0.5823% -0.84% 5.52% 22,491,023.01
Fund
il A Clies §0ia
Orphans Assaciations Endowment Fund Jun 2023 1.00 1.0175 Jun 04, 2025 1.0139 1.0076 0.3188% 0.6252% -0.35% 6.13% 37,297,273.36
Bl a Sl A Clmes § 530
Quran Kareem Associations Endowment Fund  Jun 2023 1.00 1.0290 Jun 04, 2025 1.0245 1.0177 0.3188% 0.6682% -0.44% 6.29% 34,918,576.76
(85l 4, ABhiall e (3500m
T e SRR Jul 2023 1.00 1.0257 Jun 04, 2025 1.0164 1.0104 0.3188% 0.5938% -0.91% 4.81% 32,314,984.56
Fund
S0 Ll Clmeall (3 520
Health Associations Endowment Fund Jul 2023 1.00 1.0245 Jun 04, 2025 1.0105 1.0051 0.3188% 0.5373% -1.37% 4.63% 14,393,663.10
2 A,el ey 5l (aal ) 5 vina
Al Rajhi Monthly Distribution Fund 2 Aug 2023 10.00 10.1454 Jun 04, 2025 10.3050 10.1816 0.6920% 1.2120% 4.63% 16.88% 1,406,108,584.67
sl anl 5 (5 saia
Trahum Endowment Fund Nov 2023 1.00 1.0018 Jun 04, 2025 0.9919 0.9858 0.3188% 0.6188% -0.99% 0.74% 20,359,538.18
u_qi)ﬁl EESHEPRoN
Takaful Endowment Fund Nov 2023 1.00 0.9816 Jun 04, 2025 0.9732 0.9674 0.3188% 0.5995% -0.86% 0.55% 29,674,227.13
Bl a5 5l (5 i) (aad ) 352t
Al Rajhi Real Estate Monthly Distributions Nov 2023 10.00 10.6616 Jun 04, 2025 10.3058 10.2547 0.1783% 0.4983% -1.23% 10.49% 526,908,608.48
Fund
Al Sugia Associations Endowment Fund Jul 2024 1.00 0.9916 Jun 04, 2025 0.9842 0.9794 0.3188% 0.4901% -0.75% -1.09% 15,284,201.90
Al Rajhi Endowment Fund Aug 2024 1.00 1.0108 Jun 04, 2025 0.9878 0.9820 0.3188% 0.5906% -2.28% -1.22% 17,186,919.20
& Lall guliua
SUKUK FUNDS
yall anlll §stia
Sep 2014 100.0000 129.4436 Jun 04, 2025 132.1045 132.0780 -0.0119% 0.0201% 2.06% 32.10% 127,851,477.16

Al Rajhi Sukuk Fund



